
Region Country Group Mailbox

ASIA PACIFIC (AP) Australia LSO_aust@its.jnj.com

Bangladesh drugsafe@its.jnj.com

Bhutan drugsafe@its.jnj.com

Brunei drugsafety2@its.jnj.com

Cambodia  drugsafety2@its.jnj.comdrugsafetyth@its.jnj.com

China XJPADEDESK@ITS.JNJ.COM

Hong Kong drugsafetyhk@its.jnj.com

India drugsafe@its.jnj.com

Indonesia SA‐JNJIDJK‐DrugSfty@ITS.JNJ.COM

Japan ra‐janjp‐jp‐pv‐gaef@its.jnj.com

Korea Drug@jackr.jnj.com

Laos  drugsafety2@its.jnj.comdrugsafetyth@its.jnj.com

Macau drugsafetyhk@its.jnj.com

Malaysia drugsafety2@its.jnj.com

Maldives drugsafe@its.jnj.com

Myanmar  drugsafety2@its.jnj.comdrugsafetyth@its.jnj.com

Nepal drugsafe@its.jnj.com

New Zealand LSO_aust@its.jnj.com

Philippines janssendrugsafety_phil@its.jnj.com

Singapore drugsafetysg@its.jnj.com

Sri Lanka drugsafe@its.jnj.com

Taiwan drugsafety_TW@its.jnj.com

Thailand drugsafetyth@its.jnj.com

Vietnam jacvndrugsafety@its.jnj.com

EUROPE, MIDDLE 

EAST, AFRICA (EMEA) Albania PVAlbania@its.jnj.com 

Austria drugsafety@jacat.jnj.com

Bahrain GCC‐PV2@its.jnj.com

Belarus DrugSafetyBY@its.jnj.com

Belgium PVBenelux@its.jnj.com

Bosnia & Herzegovina drug.safety@its.jnj.com

Bulgaria JJSAFETY@its.jnj.com

Croatia JJSafety@jnjcr.jnj.com

Cyprus regaffairs@vhp.com.cy

Czech Republic Farmakovigilance@its.jnj.com

Denmark drugsafetynordic@its.jnj.com

Egypt JACEG‐PV@its.jnj.com

Estonia drugsafetybaltics@its.jnj.com

Finland drugsafetynordic@its.jnj.com

France pharmacovigilancefrance@its.jnj.com

Georgia DrugSafetyRU@its.jnj.com

Germany PVGer@its.jnj.com

Greece Farmaco@its.jnj.com
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Hungary Drugsafetyhungary@its.jnj.com

Iceland drugsafetynordic@its.jnj.com

Ireland Dsafety@its.jnj.com

Israel pv‐israel@its.jnj.com

Italy colognofarmacov@jacit.jnj.com

Janssen Biologics territory Janssen@jacnl.jnj.com

Jordan JACEG‐PV@its.jnj.com

Kazakhstan DrugSafetyKZ@its.jnj.com

Kuwait GCC‐PV2@its.jnj.com

Latvia drugsafetybaltics@its.jnj.com

Libya JACEG‐PV@its.jnj.com

Liechtenstein Pharmacovigilance@jacch.jnj.com

Lithuania drugsafetybaltics@its.jnj.com

Luxembourg PVBenelux@its.jnj.com

Macedonia pvmacedonia@its.jnj.com).

Maghreb and Sub Saharan ARA‐JNJFR‐PVMA@ITS.JNJ.com

Malta pv@ammangion.com

Montenegro drug.safety@its.jnj.com

Netherlands PVBenelux@its.jnj.com

Norway drugsafetynordic@its.jnj.com

Oman GCC‐PV2@its.jnj.com

Pakistan JACEG‐PV@its.jnj.com

Poland JanssenPVPoland@its.jnj.com 

Portugal RA‐JNJPT‐farmacovigi@ITS.JNJ.com

Qatar GCC‐PV2@its.jnj.com

Romania safetyjc‐romania@its.jnj.com

Russia & CIS DrugSafetyRU@its.jnj.com

Saudi Arabia GCC‐PV2@its.jnj.com

Serbia drug.safety@its.jnj.com

Slovak Republic Farmakovigilance@its.jnj.com

Slovenia janssen_safety_slo@its.jnj.com

 South Africa + Subsaharan AAdverseEventZA@its.jnj.com

Spain farmacovigilanciaSpain@its.jnj.com

Sub‐Saharan Africa (Ghana‐Kpvnema@its.jnj.com

Sudan JACEG‐PV@its.jnj.com

Sweden drugsafetynordic@its.jnj.com

Switzerland Pharmacovigilance@jacch.jnj.com

Turkey PV‐TR@jnjtr.jnj.com

Ukraine DrugSafetyUA@its.jnj.com

United Arab Emirates GCC‐PV2@its.jnj.com

United Kingdom Dsafety@its.jnj.com

Yemen GCC‐PV2@its.jnj.com

Near East (Iran, Iraq, Lebanopvnema@its.jnj.com

LATIN AMERICA Antigua And Barbuda infojanssen@janpa.jnj.com
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LATIN AMERICA Argentina infojanssen@janar.jnj.com

Aruba infojanssen@janpa.jnj.com

Bahamas infojanssen@janpa.jnj.com

Barbados infojanssen@janpa.jnj.com

Belize infojanssen@janpa.jnj.com

Bermuda infojanssen@janpa.jnj.com

Bolivia infojanssen@janar.jnj.com

Brazil safe@janbr.jnj.com

Cayman Islands infojanssen@janpa.jnj.com

Chile infojanssen@janch.jnj.com

Colombia infojanssen@janco.jnj.com

Costa Rica infojanssen@janpa.jnj.com

Curacao infojanssen@janpa.jnj.com

Dominican Republic infojanssen@janpa.jnj.com

Ecuador drugsafety.ec@grunenthal.com

El Salvador infojanssen@janpa.jnj.com

Grenada infojanssen@janpa.jnj.com

Guatemala infojanssen@janpa.jnj.com

Guyana infojanssen@janpa.jnj.com

Haiti infojanssen@janpa.jnj.com

Honduras infojanssen@janpa.jnj.com

Jamaica infojanssen@janpa.jnj.com

Mexico atencionaclientes@its.jnj.com 

Nicaragua infojanssen@janpa.jnj.com

Panama infojanssen@janpa.jnj.com

Paraguay infojanssen@janar.jnj.com

Peru infojanssen@janpe.jnj.com

Saint Lucia infojanssen@janpa.jnj.com

Saint Vincent And The Grenainfojanssen@janpa.jnj.com

Sint Maarten infojanssen@janpa.jnj.com

Suriname infojanssen@janpa.jnj.com

Trinidad and Tobago infojanssen@janpa.jnj.com

Uruguay infojanssen@janar.jnj.com

Venezuela infojanssen@janve.jnj.com 

NORTH AMERICA (NA) Canada DSSCAN@joica.jnj.com

United States medinfocenter@its.jnj.com
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